
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 10 MAR 2009

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (26th of February 2009 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(6)

BAUMANN Romed51215 5.90 (28) 21.22 (230) 4.99 (17) 8.67 (46) 1.84 (4)

KROELL Klaus50753 1.53 (4) 405.37 (7937) 124.70 (4803) 3.69 (12) −
MAIER Hermann50423 4.39 (18) 137.71 (5104) 16.93 (139) 1.17 (4) −
RAICH Benjamin50625 16.71 (81) 3.85 (7) 0.00 (1) 3.56 (10) 2.67 (9)

STREITBERGER Georg50858 5.29 (20) 140.33 (5206) 23.65 (291) 5.14 (18) 5.92 (27)

WALCHHOFER Michael50041 0.39 (2) 45.27 (1025) 14.12 (97) 3.45 (9) 48.40 (257)

CAN
(4)

DIXON Robbie102961 16.65 (80) 29.78 (458) 9.17 (59) 5.99 (30) 234.70 (1695)

GUAY Erik102263 3.35 (9) 106.27 (3846) 7.82 (46) 3.84 (13) 61.67 (419)

KUCERA John102873 4.20 (17) 28.01 (396) 7.08 (40) 2.52 (5) 4.70 (14)

OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel102899 3.75 (12) 50.56 (1255) 40.03 (842) 11.38 (59) −

CRO
(1)

KOSTELIC Ivica380260 13.54 (66) 1.05 (2) 4.44 (10) 5.84 (27) 2.65 (8)

FRA
(2)

POISSON David191964 5.37 (23) 111.51 (4075) 52.69 (1413) 9.96 (53) 56.98 (347)

THEAUX Adrien192746 4.97 (19) 41.10 (855) 15.61 (119) 13.78 (77) 5.99 (30)

ITA
(4)

FILL Peter292455 3.35 (9) 28.64 (414) 5.99 (30) 3.35 (8) 2.53 (7)

HEEL Werner292514 4.08 (16) 96.98 (3451) 47.02 (1164) 2.92 (6) 5.97 (29)

INNERHOFER Christof293006 3.00 (7) 15.57 (122) 7.79 (45) 3.24 (7) 3.80 (11)

PLANK Andy291034 36.33 (187) 22.04 (247) 25.04 (327) 27.99 (193) 46.61 (249)

LIE
(1)

BUECHEL Marco350032 2.84 (6) 149.49 (5581) 13.74 (92) 3.99 (14) −

NOR
(1)

SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 3.00 (7) 8.74 (46) 2.75 (5) 0.00 (1) 1.84 (4)

SLO
(1)

JERMAN Andrej560332 4.07 (15) 31.27 (508) 19.73 (203) 5.46 (21) 5.94 (28)

SUI
(5)

CUCHE Didier510030 0.96 (3) 460.32 (8014) 1.09 (2) 0.17 (2) 25.47 (80)

DEFAGO Didier510727 1.66 (5) 42.75 (925) 5.65 (24) 0.51 (3) 5.64 (21)

HOFFMANN Ambrosi510767 3.91 (14) 151.87 (5659) 39.46 (822) 3.65 (11) −
JANKA Carlo511313 3.83 (13) 31.13 (504) 2.96 (6) 5.88 (28) 0.90 (2)

ZURBRIGGEN Silvan510890 7.41 (40) 5.17 (20) 59.13 (1731) 7.68 (41) 0.00 (1)

SWE
(1)

OLSSON Hans501076 5.55 (25) 10.91 (69) 22.09 (255) 19.63 (117) 15.92 (46)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 10 MAR 2009

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (26th of February 2009 − List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

USA
(2)

LIGETY Ted534562 45.09 (232) 4.95 (19) 1.48 (3) 8.27 (44) 28.50 (99)

SULLIVAN Marco533131 3.57 (11) 108.26 (3929) 38.29 (767) 4.56 (16) 61.40 (408)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 10 MAR 2009
Start Time: 9:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    VARETTONI S.       FIS Pts: 22.13

No.
FIS

Name Nation WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 470 (1) 611 (8) 0.39 (1)

2 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 395 (2) 537 (9) 1.53 (3)

3 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 337 (3) 658 (7) 1.66 (4)

4 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN 299 (4) 323 (26) 3.75 (11)

5 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 256 (6) 829 (3) 3.00 (7)

6 292455 FILL Peter ITA 249 (7) 514 (11) 3.35 (9)

7 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 242 (8) 334 (23) 3.35 (8)

8 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 231 (9) 499 (12) 3.00 (6)

9 350032 BUECHEL Marco LIE 196 (10) 248 (30) 2.84 (5)

10 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI 195 (11) 763 (5) 0.96 (2)

11 533131 SULLIVAN Marco USA 179 (12) 293 (29) 3.57 (10)

12 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 174 (13) 659 (6) 3.83 (12)

13 560332 JERMAN Andrej SLO 174 (13) 225 (33) 4.07 (14)

14 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI 168 (15) 297 (28) 3.91 (13)

15 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 163 (16) 341 (22) 4.08 (15)

16 +400 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 75 (25) 424 (19) 5.90 (22)

17 +400 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI 43 (33) 429 (17) 7.41 (23)

18 +400 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 24 (39) 837 (1) 16.71 (26)

19 501076 OLSSON Hans SWE 150 (17) 156 (47) 5.55 (21)

20 102961 DIXON Robbie CAN 115 (18) 144 (49) 16.65 (25)

21 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 110 (19) 151 (48) 4.97 (18)

22 102873 KUCERA John CAN 107 (20) 327 (24) 4.20 (16)

23 50423 MAIER Hermann AUT 96 (22) 327 (24) 4.39 (17)

24 50858 STREITBERGER Georg AUT 89 (23) 163 (43) 5.29 (19)

25 191964 POISSON David FRA 81 (24) 81 (68) 5.37 (20)

26 +400 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO 9 (47) 837 (1) 13.54 (24)

27 +400 534562 LIGETY Ted USA − 498 (13) > 45.09 (28)

28 291034 PLANK Andy ITA − − > 36.33 (27)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 10 MAR 2009
Start Time: 9:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS P. LUND NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1240 m
Finish Altitude 399 m
Vertical Drop 841 m
Course Length 2922 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - T. BAUMAN SWE
B - H. GUNNARSSON SWE
C - E. JANSSON SWE
D - R. REGNER ERICSSON SWE

E - V. ÖHRLING NORBERG SWE
F − R. ERICSSON SWE
G − R. WIKING SWE

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA Rossignol

2 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA Salomon

3 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE Head

4 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN Atomic

5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA Rossignol

6 102961 DIXON Robbie 1985 CAN Rossignol

7 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA Rossignol

8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE Head

9 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO Stoeckli

10 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Atomic

11 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA Nordica

12 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI Head

13 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA Rossignol

14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT Atomic

15 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR Atomic

16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT Salomon

17 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN Rossignol

18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA Atomic

19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN Atomic

20 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI Rossignol

21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL TUE 10 MAR 2009
Start Time: 9:30START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

22 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Salomon

23 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI Rossignol

24 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT Atomic

25 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT Fischer

26 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT Head

27 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO Fischer

28 291034 PLANK Andy 1989 ITA
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009
Start Time: 8:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS P. LUND NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1152 m
Finish Altitude 399 m
Vertical Drop 753 m
Course Length 2638 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 8:15

Forerunners A - T. BAUMAN SWE
B - H. GUNNARSSON SWE
C - E. JANSSON SWE
D - R. REGNER ERICSSON SWE

E - V. ÖHRLING NORBERG SWE
F − R. ERICSSON SWE
G − R. WIKING SWE

Weather: Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −6 °C Finish: −4 °C

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 15 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:39.67 Atomic

2 25 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:40.43     0.76 19.96 Fischer

3 20 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:40.61     0.94 24.65 Rossignol

4 16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:40.62     0.95 24.91 Salomon

5 26 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:40.91     1.24 32.42 Head

6 17 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:40.96     1.29 33.71 Rossignol

7 19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:41.02     1.35 35.25 Atomic

8 21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI  1:41.30     1.63 42.45 Head

9 18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:41.38     1.71 44.50 Atomic

10 27 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO  1:41.48     1.81 47.05 Fischer

11 23 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  1:42.27     2.60 67.07 Rossignol

12 28 291034 PLANK Andy 1989 ITA  1:42.35     2.68 69.08 Rossignol

13 24 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:42.43     2.76 71.08 Atomic

14 22 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:42.46     2.79 71.83 Salomon

15 7 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:49.15     9.48 229.12 Rossignol

#812
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009
Start Time: 8:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

16 6 102961 DIXON Robbie 1985 CAN  1:49.51     9.84 237.04 Rossignol

17 13 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA  1:50.13    10.46 250.55 Rossignol

18 4 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN  1:50.17    10.50 251.42 Atomic

19 12 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:50.19    10.52 251.85 Head

20 9 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO  1:50.33    10.66 254.88 Stoeckli

21 2 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:50.50    10.83 258.55 Salomon

22 8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE  1:50.68    11.01 262.42 Head

23 10 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:51.14    11.47 272.25 Atomic

24 3 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE  1:51.30    11.63 275.65 Head

25 1 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:51.43    11.76 278.41 Rossignol

26 5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:51.52    11.85 280.31 Rossignol

11 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA DQ Gate 11 Rule 629.3 Nordica

14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT DQ Gate 20 Rule 629.3 Atomic

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly

Technical Delegate:

P. LUND (NOR) #812

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009
Start Time: 8:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS P. LUND NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1152 m
Finish Altitude 399 m
Vertical Drop 753 m
Course Length 2638 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 8:15

Forerunners A - T. BAUMAN SWE
B - H. GUNNARSSON SWE
C - E. JANSSON SWE
D - R. REGNER ERICSSON SWE

E - V. ÖHRLING NORBERG SWE
F − R. ERICSSON SWE
G − R. WIKING SWE

Weather: Cloudy Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −6 °C Finish: −4 °C

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(25)1 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:51.43 Rossignol

(21)2 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:50.50 Salomon

(24)3 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE  1:51.30 Head

(18)4 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN  1:50.17 Atomic

(26)5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:51.52 Rossignol

(16)6 102961 DIXON Robbie 1985 CAN  1:49.51 Rossignol

(15)7 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  1:49.15 Rossignol

(22)8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE  1:50.68 Head

(20)9 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO  1:50.33 Stoeckli

(23)10 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:51.14 Atomic

11 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA DQ Gate 11 Rule 629.3 Nordica

(19)12 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:50.19 Head

(17)13 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA  1:50.13 Rossignol

14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT DQ Gate 20 Rule 629.3 Atomic

(1)15 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:39.67 Atomic

(4)16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:40.62 Salomon

(6)17 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:40.96 Rossignol

11−03−2009 / Åre (SWE) / 1454     Page 1/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis−ski.com

Generation Date: WED 11 MAR 2009 Time: 8:47 Document: 74A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009
Start Time: 8:15RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSA: 11

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(9)18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:41.38 Atomic

(7)19 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:41.02 Atomic

(3)20 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:40.61 Rossignol

(8)21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI  1:41.30 Head

(14)22 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:42.46 Salomon

(11)23 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  1:42.27 Rossignol

(13)24 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:42.43 Atomic

(2)25 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  1:40.43 Fischer

(5)26 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:40.91 Head

(10)27 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO  1:41.48 Fischer

(12)28 291034 PLANK Andy 1989 ITA  1:42.35 Rossignol

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 15 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    20.45 (3)     0.14
I1−I2:    22.67 (1)

Sp1: 106.97 (7)
Int2:    43.12 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    28.04 (4)
Sp2: 108.43 (19)

Int3:  1:11.16 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.70 (3)

Int4:  1:23.86 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    15.81 (5)

Fin:  1:39.67 (1) Avg.: 95.280.00    0.00

2 25 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    20.59 (7)     0.28
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 107.25 (5)
Int2:    43.49 (6)     0.37

I2−I3:    28.37 (11)
Sp2: 112.14 (2)

Int3:  1:11.86 (3)     0.70
I3−I4:    12.77 (7)

Int4:  1:24.63 (3)     0.77
I4−Fin:    15.80 (3)

Fin:  1:40.43 (2) Avg.: 94.5619.96    0.76

3 20 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    20.31 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    23.18 (13)

Sp1: 105.07 (14)
Int2:    43.49 (6)     0.37

I2−I3:    28.27 (9)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:11.76 (2)     0.60
I3−I4:    12.83 (12)

Int4:  1:24.59 (2)     0.73
I4−Fin:    16.02 (17)

Fin:  1:40.61 (3) Avg.: 94.3924.65    0.94

4 16 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    20.50 (4)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 106.70 (9)
Int2:    43.40 (3)     0.28

I2−I3:    28.69 (15)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:12.09 (4)     0.93
I3−I4:    12.82 (11)

Int4:  1:24.91 (4)     1.05
I4−Fin:    15.71 (2)

Fin:  1:40.62 (4) Avg.: 94.3824.91    0.95

5 26 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    20.50 (4)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.86 (3)

Sp1: 106.15 (12)
Int2:    43.36 (2)     0.24

I2−I3:    28.75 (16)
Sp2: 110.42 (11)

Int3:  1:12.11 (5)     0.95
I3−I4:    12.96 (17)

Int4:  1:25.07 (5)     1.21
I4−Fin:    15.84 (7)

Fin:  1:40.91 (5) Avg.: 94.1132.42    1.24

6 17 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    20.59 (7)     0.28
I1−I2:    22.81 (2)

Sp1: 106.42 (10)
Int2:    43.40 (3)     0.28

I2−I3:    28.86 (17)
Sp2: 111.45 (4)

Int3:  1:12.26 (6)     1.10
I3−I4:    13.02 (20)

Int4:  1:25.28 (7)     1.42
I4−Fin:    15.68 (1)

Fin:  1:40.96 (6) Avg.: 94.0633.71    1.29

7 19 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    20.54 (6)     0.23
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 103.50 (21)
Int2:    43.44 (5)     0.32

I2−I3:    28.86 (17)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:12.30 (7)     1.14
I3−I4:    12.81 (9)

Int4:  1:25.11 (6)     1.25
I4−Fin:    15.91 (12)

Fin:  1:41.02 (7) Avg.: 94.0135.25    1.35

8 21 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    20.44 (2)     0.13
I1−I2:    23.07 (10)

Sp1: 103.24 (22)
Int2:    43.51 (8)     0.39

I2−I3:    29.07 (23)
Sp2: 111.80 (3)

Int3:  1:12.58 (9)     1.42
I3−I4:    12.87 (14)

Int4:  1:25.45 (9)     1.59
I4−Fin:    15.85 (8)

Fin:  1:41.30 (8) Avg.: 93.7542.45    1.63
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 18 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    20.71 (11)     0.40
I1−I2:    23.00 (8)

Sp1: 96.95 (25)
Int2:    43.71 (9)     0.59

I2−I3:    29.02 (22)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:12.73 (10)     1.57
I3−I4:    12.85 (13)

Int4:  1:25.58 (10)     1.72
I4−Fin:    15.80 (3)

Fin:  1:41.38 (9) Avg.: 93.6844.50    1.71

10 27 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO Int1:    20.90 (14)     0.59
I1−I2:    23.33 (16)

Sp1: 104.54 (16)
Int2:    44.23 (14)     1.11

I2−I3:    28.09 (5)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:12.32 (8)     1.16
I3−I4:    13.07 (21)

Int4:  1:25.39 (8)     1.53
I4−Fin:    16.09 (20)

Fin:  1:41.48 (10) Avg.: 93.5847.05    1.81

11 23 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    20.69 (10)     0.38
I1−I2:    23.08 (11)

Sp1: 102.22 (24)
Int2:    43.77 (11)     0.65

I2−I3:    29.26 (26)
Sp2: 108.10 (21)

Int3:  1:13.03 (13)     1.87
I3−I4:    13.12 (23)

Int4:  1:26.15 (12)     2.29
I4−Fin:    16.12 (21)

Fin:  1:42.27 (11) Avg.: 92.8667.07    2.60

12 28 PLANK Andy ITA Int1:    20.79 (12)     0.48
I1−I2:    22.95 (7)

Sp1: 105.34 (13)
Int2:    43.74 (10)     0.62

I2−I3:    29.11 (24)
Sp2: 110.09 (13)

Int3:  1:12.85 (11)     1.69
I3−I4:    13.43 (26)

Int4:  1:26.28 (14)     2.42
I4−Fin:    16.07 (19)

Fin:  1:42.35 (12) Avg.: 92.7969.08    2.68

13 24 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    20.61 (9)     0.30
I1−I2:    23.47 (17)

Sp1: 103.75 (19)
Int2:    44.08 (12)     0.96

I2−I3:    28.88 (19)
Sp2: 107.46 (24)

Int3:  1:12.96 (12)     1.80
I3−I4:    13.12 (23)

Int4:  1:26.08 (11)     2.22
I4−Fin:    16.35 (26)

Fin:  1:42.43 (13) Avg.: 92.7271.08    2.76

14 22 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    20.84 (13)     0.53
I1−I2:    23.28 (14)

Sp1: 102.98 (23)
Int2:    44.12 (13)     1.00

I2−I3:    28.91 (20)
Sp2: 108.76 (17)

Int3:  1:13.03 (13)     1.87
I3−I4:    13.14 (25)

Int4:  1:26.17 (13)     2.31
I4−Fin:    16.29 (25)

Fin:  1:42.46 (14) Avg.: 92.6971.83    2.79

15 7 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    29.50 (19)     9.19
I1−I2:    23.03 (9)

Sp1:
Int2:    52.53 (15)     9.41

I2−I3:    28.19 (7)
Sp2: 112.50 (1)

Int3:  1:20.72 (15)     9.56
I3−I4:    12.50 (1)

Int4:  1:33.22 (15)     9.36
I4−Fin:    15.93 (13)

Fin:  1:49.15 (15) Avg.: 87.01229.12    9.48

16 6 DIXON Robbie CAN Int1:    29.75 (24)     9.44
I1−I2:    23.28 (14)

Sp1: 106.97 (7)
Int2:    53.03 (17)     9.91

I2−I3:    27.75 (1)
Sp2: 105.57 (26)

Int3:  1:20.78 (16)     9.62
I3−I4:    12.74 (5)

Int4:  1:33.52 (16)     9.66
I4−Fin:    15.99 (15)

Fin:  1:49.51 (16) Avg.: 86.72237.04    9.84
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 13 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1:    29.25 (16)     8.94
I1−I2:    23.99 (23)

Sp1: 103.75 (19)
Int2:    53.24 (20)    10.12

I2−I3:    27.81 (2)
Sp2: 106.82 (25)

Int3:  1:21.05 (17)     9.89
I3−I4:    12.89 (15)

Int4:  1:33.94 (17)    10.08
I4−Fin:    16.19 (22)

Fin:  1:50.13 (17) Avg.: 86.23250.55   10.46

18 4 KUCERA John CAN Int1:    29.63 (21)     9.32
I1−I2:    23.77 (19)

Sp1: 107.25 (5)
Int2:    53.40 (22)    10.28

I2−I3:    27.82 (3)
Sp2: 107.78 (23)

Int3:  1:21.22 (18)    10.06
I3−I4:    12.97 (18)

Int4:  1:34.19 (18)    10.33
I4−Fin:    15.98 (14)

Fin:  1:50.17 (18) Avg.: 86.20251.42   10.50

19 12 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    29.41 (18)     9.10
I1−I2:    23.90 (21)

Sp1: 104.02 (18)
Int2:    53.31 (21)    10.19

I2−I3:    28.31 (10)
Sp2: 109.75 (15)

Int3:  1:21.62 (19)    10.46
I3−I4:    12.67 (2)

Int4:  1:34.29 (19)    10.43
I4−Fin:    15.90 (10)

Fin:  1:50.19 (19) Avg.: 86.19251.85   10.52

20 9 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    29.18 (15)     8.87
I1−I2:    23.99 (23)

Sp1: 104.54 (16)
Int2:    53.17 (18)    10.05

I2−I3:    28.61 (13)
Sp2: 108.76 (17)

Int3:  1:21.78 (21)    10.62
I3−I4:    12.72 (4)

Int4:  1:34.50 (21)    10.64
I4−Fin:    15.83 (6)

Fin:  1:50.33 (20) Avg.: 86.08254.88   10.66

21 2 POISSON David FRA Int1:    29.68 (22)     9.37
I1−I2:    23.09 (12)

Sp1: 108.37 (1)
Int2:    52.77 (16)     9.65

I2−I3:    28.93 (21)
Sp2: 110.42 (11)

Int3:  1:21.70 (20)    10.54
I3−I4:    12.77 (7)

Int4:  1:34.47 (20)    10.61
I4−Fin:    16.03 (18)

Fin:  1:50.50 (21) Avg.: 85.94258.55   10.83

22 8 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    29.69 (23)     9.38
I1−I2:    23.75 (18)

Sp1: 104.81 (15)
Int2:    53.44 (23)    10.32

I2−I3:    28.58 (12)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:22.02 (22)    10.86
I3−I4:    12.76 (6)

Int4:  1:34.78 (22)    10.92
I4−Fin:    15.90 (10)

Fin:  1:50.68 (22) Avg.: 85.80262.42   11.01

23 10 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    29.35 (17)     9.04
I1−I2:    23.82 (20)

Sp1: 106.42 (10)
Int2:    53.17 (18)    10.05

I2−I3:    29.13 (25)
Sp2: 110.09 (13)

Int3:  1:22.30 (25)    11.14
I3−I4:    12.97 (18)

Int4:  1:35.27 (25)    11.41
I4−Fin:    15.87 (9)

Fin:  1:51.14 (23) Avg.: 85.45272.25   11.47

24 3 OLSSON Hans SWE Int1:    29.58 (20)     9.27
I1−I2:    24.27 (26)

Sp1: 107.81 (2)
Int2:    53.85 (24)    10.73

I2−I3:    28.64 (14)
Sp2: 109.75 (15)

Int3:  1:22.49 (26)    11.33
I3−I4:    12.81 (9)

Int4:  1:35.30 (26)    11.44
I4−Fin:    16.00 (16)

Fin:  1:51.30 (24) Avg.: 85.33275.65   11.63
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 1 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    29.96 (25)     9.65
I1−I2:    24.01 (25)

Sp1: 107.53 (3)
Int2:    53.97 (25)    10.85

I2−I3:    28.18 (6)
Sp2: 108.43 (19)

Int3:  1:22.15 (23)    10.99
I3−I4:    13.09 (22)

Int4:  1:35.24 (23)    11.38
I4−Fin:    16.19 (22)

Fin:  1:51.43 (25) Avg.: 85.23278.41   11.76

26 5 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    30.18 (26)     9.87
I1−I2:    23.90 (21)

Sp1: 107.53 (3)
Int2:    54.08 (26)    10.96

I2−I3:    28.21 (8)
Sp2: 108.10 (21)

Int3:  1:22.29 (24)    11.13
I3−I4:    12.95 (16)

Int4:  1:35.24 (23)    11.38
I4−Fin:    16.28 (24)

Fin:  1:51.52 (26) Avg.: 85.16280.31   11.85

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    29.96 (27)     9.65
I1−I2:    24.01 (26)

Sp1: 107.53 (4)
Int2:    53.97 (26)    10.85

I2−I3:    28.18 (6)
Sp2: 108.43 (19)

Int3:  1:22.15 (24)    10.99
I3−I4:    13.09 (24)

Int4:  1:35.24 (24)    11.38
I4−Fin:    16.19 (23)

Fin:  1:51.43 (25) Avg.: 85.23278.41   11.76

2 POISSON David FRA Int1:    29.68 (24)     9.37
I1−I2:    23.09 (12)

Sp1: 108.37 (1)
Int2:    52.77 (16)     9.65

I2−I3:    28.93 (23)
Sp2: 110.42 (11)

Int3:  1:21.70 (21)    10.54
I3−I4:    12.77 (7)

Int4:  1:34.47 (21)    10.61
I4−Fin:    16.03 (18)

Fin:  1:50.50 (21) Avg.: 85.94258.55   10.83

3 OLSSON Hans SWE Int1:    29.58 (21)     9.27
I1−I2:    24.27 (27)

Sp1: 107.81 (2)
Int2:    53.85 (25)    10.73

I2−I3:    28.64 (16)
Sp2: 109.75 (15)

Int3:  1:22.49 (27)    11.33
I3−I4:    12.81 (10)

Int4:  1:35.30 (27)    11.44
I4−Fin:    16.00 (16)

Fin:  1:51.30 (24) Avg.: 85.33275.65   11.63

4 KUCERA John CAN Int1:    29.63 (22)     9.32
I1−I2:    23.77 (20)

Sp1: 107.25 (6)
Int2:    53.40 (23)    10.28

I2−I3:    27.82 (3)
Sp2: 107.78 (24)

Int3:  1:21.22 (18)    10.06
I3−I4:    12.97 (20)

Int4:  1:34.19 (18)    10.33
I4−Fin:    15.98 (14)

Fin:  1:50.17 (18) Avg.: 86.20251.42   10.50

5 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    30.18 (28)     9.87
I1−I2:    23.90 (22)

Sp1: 107.53 (4)
Int2:    54.08 (27)    10.96

I2−I3:    28.21 (9)
Sp2: 108.10 (22)

Int3:  1:22.29 (25)    11.13
I3−I4:    12.95 (18)

Int4:  1:35.24 (24)    11.38
I4−Fin:    16.28 (25)

Fin:  1:51.52 (26) Avg.: 85.16280.31   11.85

6 DIXON Robbie CAN Int1:    29.75 (26)     9.44
I1−I2:    23.28 (14)

Sp1: 106.97 (8)
Int2:    53.03 (17)     9.91

I2−I3:    27.75 (1)
Sp2: 105.57 (27)

Int3:  1:20.78 (16)     9.62
I3−I4:    12.74 (5)

Int4:  1:33.52 (16)     9.66
I4−Fin:    15.99 (15)

Fin:  1:49.51 (16) Avg.: 86.72237.04    9.84

7 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    29.50 (20)     9.19
I1−I2:    23.03 (9)

Sp1:
Int2:    52.53 (15)     9.41

I2−I3:    28.19 (7)
Sp2: 112.50 (1)

Int3:  1:20.72 (15)     9.56
I3−I4:    12.50 (1)

Int4:  1:33.22 (15)     9.36
I4−Fin:    15.93 (13)

Fin:  1:49.15 (15) Avg.: 87.01229.12    9.48

8 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    29.69 (25)     9.38
I1−I2:    23.75 (19)

Sp1: 104.81 (17)
Int2:    53.44 (24)    10.32

I2−I3:    28.58 (14)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:22.02 (23)    10.86
I3−I4:    12.76 (6)

Int4:  1:34.78 (23)    10.92
I4−Fin:    15.90 (10)

Fin:  1:50.68 (22) Avg.: 85.80262.42   11.01
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    29.18 (15)     8.87
I1−I2:    23.99 (24)

Sp1: 104.54 (18)
Int2:    53.17 (18)    10.05

I2−I3:    28.61 (15)
Sp2: 108.76 (17)

Int3:  1:21.78 (22)    10.62
I3−I4:    12.72 (4)

Int4:  1:34.50 (22)    10.64
I4−Fin:    15.83 (6)

Fin:  1:50.33 (20) Avg.: 86.08254.88   10.66

10 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    29.35 (17)     9.04
I1−I2:    23.82 (21)

Sp1: 106.42 (11)
Int2:    53.17 (18)    10.05

I2−I3:    29.13 (27)
Sp2: 110.09 (13)

Int3:  1:22.30 (26)    11.14
I3−I4:    12.97 (20)

Int4:  1:35.27 (26)    11.41
I4−Fin:    15.87 (9)

Fin:  1:51.14 (23) Avg.: 85.45272.25   11.47

11 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    29.66 (23)     9.35
I1−I2:    23.68 (18)

Sp1: 105.61 (14)
Int2:    53.34 (22)    10.22

I2−I3:    28.19 (7)
Sp2: 108.43 (19)

Int3:  1:21.53 (19)    10.37
I3−I4:    12.80 (9)

Int4:  1:34.33 (20)    10.47
I4−Fin:    16.18 (22)

Fin:  1:50.51 DQ Avg.: 85.940.00    0.00

12 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    29.41 (18)     9.10
I1−I2:    23.90 (22)

Sp1: 104.02 (20)
Int2:    53.31 (21)    10.19

I2−I3:    28.31 (11)
Sp2: 109.75 (15)

Int3:  1:21.62 (20)    10.46
I3−I4:    12.67 (2)

Int4:  1:34.29 (19)    10.43
I4−Fin:    15.90 (10)

Fin:  1:50.19 (19) Avg.: 86.19251.85   10.52

13 INNERHOFER Christof ITA Int1:    29.25 (16)     8.94
I1−I2:    23.99 (24)

Sp1: 103.75 (21)
Int2:    53.24 (20)    10.12

I2−I3:    27.81 (2)
Sp2: 106.82 (26)

Int3:  1:21.05 (17)     9.89
I3−I4:    12.89 (17)

Int4:  1:33.94 (17)    10.08
I4−Fin:    16.19 (23)

Fin:  1:50.13 (17) Avg.: 86.23250.55   10.46

14 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    29.43 (19)     9.12
I1−I2:    24.71 (28)

Sp1: 107.81 (2)
Int2:    54.14 (28)    11.02

I2−I3:    28.36 (12)
Sp2: 102.85 (28)

Int3:  1:22.50 (28)    11.34
I3−I4:    12.85 (14)

Int4:  1:35.35 (28)    11.49
I4−Fin:    16.56 (28)

Fin:  1:51.91 DQ Avg.: 84.860.00    0.00

15 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    20.45 (3)     0.14
I1−I2:    22.67 (1)

Sp1: 106.97 (8)
Int2:    43.12 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    28.04 (4)
Sp2: 108.43 (19)

Int3:  1:11.16 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.70 (3)

Int4:  1:23.86 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    15.81 (5)

Fin:  1:39.67 (1) Avg.: 95.280.00    0.00

16 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    20.50 (4)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 106.70 (10)
Int2:    43.40 (3)     0.28

I2−I3:    28.69 (17)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:12.09 (4)     0.93
I3−I4:    12.82 (12)

Int4:  1:24.91 (4)     1.05
I4−Fin:    15.71 (2)

Fin:  1:40.62 (4) Avg.: 94.3824.91    0.95
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    20.59 (7)     0.28
I1−I2:    22.81 (2)

Sp1: 106.42 (11)
Int2:    43.40 (3)     0.28

I2−I3:    28.86 (19)
Sp2: 111.45 (4)

Int3:  1:12.26 (6)     1.10
I3−I4:    13.02 (22)

Int4:  1:25.28 (7)     1.42
I4−Fin:    15.68 (1)

Fin:  1:40.96 (6) Avg.: 94.0633.71    1.29

18 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    20.71 (11)     0.40
I1−I2:    23.00 (8)

Sp1: 96.95 (27)
Int2:    43.71 (9)     0.59

I2−I3:    29.02 (24)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:12.73 (10)     1.57
I3−I4:    12.85 (14)

Int4:  1:25.58 (10)     1.72
I4−Fin:    15.80 (3)

Fin:  1:41.38 (9) Avg.: 93.6844.50    1.71

19 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    20.54 (6)     0.23
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 103.50 (23)
Int2:    43.44 (5)     0.32

I2−I3:    28.86 (19)
Sp2: 110.76 (8)

Int3:  1:12.30 (7)     1.14
I3−I4:    12.81 (10)

Int4:  1:25.11 (6)     1.25
I4−Fin:    15.91 (12)

Fin:  1:41.02 (7) Avg.: 94.0135.25    1.35

20 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    20.31 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    23.18 (13)

Sp1: 105.07 (16)
Int2:    43.49 (6)     0.37

I2−I3:    28.27 (10)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:11.76 (2)     0.60
I3−I4:    12.83 (13)

Int4:  1:24.59 (2)     0.73
I4−Fin:    16.02 (17)

Fin:  1:40.61 (3) Avg.: 94.3924.65    0.94

21 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    20.44 (2)     0.13
I1−I2:    23.07 (10)

Sp1: 103.24 (24)
Int2:    43.51 (8)     0.39

I2−I3:    29.07 (25)
Sp2: 111.80 (3)

Int3:  1:12.58 (9)     1.42
I3−I4:    12.87 (16)

Int4:  1:25.45 (9)     1.59
I4−Fin:    15.85 (8)

Fin:  1:41.30 (8) Avg.: 93.7542.45    1.63

22 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    20.84 (13)     0.53
I1−I2:    23.28 (14)

Sp1: 102.98 (25)
Int2:    44.12 (13)     1.00

I2−I3:    28.91 (22)
Sp2: 108.76 (17)

Int3:  1:13.03 (13)     1.87
I3−I4:    13.14 (27)

Int4:  1:26.17 (13)     2.31
I4−Fin:    16.29 (26)

Fin:  1:42.46 (14) Avg.: 92.6971.83    2.79

23 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    20.69 (10)     0.38
I1−I2:    23.08 (11)

Sp1: 102.22 (26)
Int2:    43.77 (11)     0.65

I2−I3:    29.26 (28)
Sp2: 108.10 (22)

Int3:  1:13.03 (13)     1.87
I3−I4:    13.12 (25)

Int4:  1:26.15 (12)     2.29
I4−Fin:    16.12 (21)

Fin:  1:42.27 (11) Avg.: 92.8667.07    2.60

24 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    20.61 (9)     0.30
I1−I2:    23.47 (17)

Sp1: 103.75 (21)
Int2:    44.08 (12)     0.96

I2−I3:    28.88 (21)
Sp2: 107.46 (25)

Int3:  1:12.96 (12)     1.80
I3−I4:    13.12 (25)

Int4:  1:26.08 (11)     2.22
I4−Fin:    16.35 (27)

Fin:  1:42.43 (13) Avg.: 92.7271.08    2.76
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2008/09

Åre (SWE)

9th MEN’S DOWNHILL WED 11 MAR 2009

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

25 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    20.59 (7)     0.28
I1−I2:    22.90 (4)

Sp1: 107.25 (6)
Int2:    43.49 (6)     0.37

I2−I3:    28.37 (13)
Sp2: 112.14 (2)

Int3:  1:11.86 (3)     0.70
I3−I4:    12.77 (7)

Int4:  1:24.63 (3)     0.77
I4−Fin:    15.80 (3)

Fin:  1:40.43 (2) Avg.: 94.5619.96    0.76

26 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    20.50 (4)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.86 (3)

Sp1: 106.15 (13)
Int2:    43.36 (2)     0.24

I2−I3:    28.75 (18)
Sp2: 110.42 (11)

Int3:  1:12.11 (5)     0.95
I3−I4:    12.96 (19)

Int4:  1:25.07 (5)     1.21
I4−Fin:    15.84 (7)

Fin:  1:40.91 (5) Avg.: 94.1132.42    1.24

27 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO Int1:    20.90 (14)     0.59
I1−I2:    23.33 (16)

Sp1: 104.54 (18)
Int2:    44.23 (14)     1.11

I2−I3:    28.09 (5)
Sp2: 111.11 (5)

Int3:  1:12.32 (8)     1.16
I3−I4:    13.07 (23)

Int4:  1:25.39 (8)     1.53
I4−Fin:    16.09 (20)

Fin:  1:41.48 (10) Avg.: 93.5847.05    1.81

28 PLANK Andy ITA Int1:    20.79 (12)     0.48
I1−I2:    22.95 (7)

Sp1: 105.34 (15)
Int2:    43.74 (10)     0.62

I2−I3:    29.11 (26)
Sp2: 110.09 (13)

Int3:  1:12.85 (11)     1.69
I3−I4:    13.43 (28)

Int4:  1:26.28 (14)     2.42
I4−Fin:    16.07 (19)

Fin:  1:42.35 (12) Avg.: 92.7969.08    2.68

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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